
Validation Results Generated: March 28, 2024
Report ID: 9BACS4LEX8N-WT1L

ESN/IMEI: 352002066936808

Checked: Fri, 13 Mar 2015 06:35:58 CDT

Service ESN Results

blacklist 352002066936808 isBlacklisted

ncic 352002066936808 passed

mspcom 352002066936808 passed

Results listed above come with absolutely no warranty or guarantee and are subject to verification
with the service listed above.

Results from NCIC and MyStolenPhone.com do not reflect the status of the device with the actual
service or carrier and are for infomational purposes only.

This record confirms the ESN check results for the ESN and Checked date listed above.
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Explanation for your report.
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